Signlite Opto-electronics Co., Ltd
www.signliteled.com | www.kingrowlight.com
E-mail:sales@signlite.com.cn | Tel:0086-755-29518916 | 0086-15814478470
Factory Address: 6F,Fuxinfa Industrial Park,Shuitian Fourth Industrial Park,Shiyan Town,Shenzhen,China. Post code 518108
Euchips DALI LED driver
Constant Voltage
DALI-2, DT6, 5-IN-1 dimmable
Model Power Input Voltage Output Voltage Output Current Size(mm) IP Rating Certification Unit price
(pcs/USD)
LCP40AD-1H12V 40W 220-240V 12V 3.3A 185*42.5*28.5mm IP20 ENEC TUV
CE ROHS US$16.30
LCP40AD-1H24V 40W 220-240V 24V 1.65A 185*42.5*28.5mm IP20 ENEC TUV
CE ROHS US$16.30
LCP75AD-1H12V 75W 220-240V 12V 6.25A 295*40*32mm IP20 ENEC TUV
CE ROHS US$22.45
LCP75AD-1H24V 75W 220-240V 24V 3.125A 295*40*32mm IP20 ENEC TUV
CE ROHS US$22.45
LCP150AD-1H24V 150W 220-240V 24V 6.25A 295*40*32mm IP20 ENEC TUV
CE ROHS US$33.65
● Price Term: EXW.
● MOQ: 100PCS  (less than MOQ, add 1USD/pcs)
● Payment Term: T/T in advance
● Delivery: 15~20 days after order confirmed
● Warranty: 5years